## No. 1 Quality Realty



## **CONFIRMATION OF AGENCY STATUS**

The real estate transaction involving the property located at 5.60 AC Lewis James Lane	: Riddleton	TN 3718	
	RTY ADDRESS		
SELLER NAME: Elizabeth McKinney	THE CENTER AND A RECE.	<del>- i - , </del>	
LICENSEE NAME: Debra Dodd	BUYER NAME:  LICENSEE NAME:		
		- typer	
in this consumer's current or prospective transaction is	in this consumer's current or p	prospective transaction	
serving as:	is serving as:	9	
Transaction Broker or Facilitator.	☐ Transaction Broker or I		
(not an agent for either party).	(not an agent for either pa	***	
Seller is Unrepresented.	<ul> <li>Buyer is Unrepresented.</li> </ul>		
M Agent for the Seller.	□ Agent for the Buyer.		
☐ Designated Agent for the Seller.		0	
Disclosed Dual Agent (for both parties),	□ Disclosed Dual Agent (for both parties),		
with the consent of both the Buyer and the Seller	with the consent of both the Buyer and the Seller		
in this transaction.	in this transaction.  y unrepresented buyer prior to the preparation of any offer		
confirmation that the Licensee's Agency or Transaction Browere provided and also serves as a statement acknowledge	ing that the buyer or seller, as applica	able, was informed that	
were provided and also serves as a statement acknowledge complaints alleging a violation or violations of Tenn. Cod- limitations for such violation set out in Tenn. Code Ann. J James Robertson Parkway, 3rd Floor, Nashville, TN 37232	ing that the buyer or seller, as applicate Ann. § 62-13-312 must be filed with § 62-13-313(e) with the Tennessee Rep. PH: (615) 741-2273. This notice be	efore any real estate ser able, was informed that hin the applicable state eal Estate Commission	
were provided and also serves as a statement acknowledge complaints alleging a violation or violations of Tenn. Cod- limitations for such violation set out in Tenn. Code Ann. James Robertson Parkway, 3rd Floor, Nashville, TN 37232 constitute an agency agreement or establish any agency	ing that the buyer or seller, as applicate Ann. § 62-13-312 must be filed with § 62-13-313(e) with the Tennessee Rep., PH: (615) 741-2273. This notice be relationship.	efore any real estate ser able, was informed that hin the applicable state eal Estate Commission by itself, however, doe	
were provided and also serves as a statement acknowledge complaints alleging a violation or violations of Tenn. Cod- limitations for such violation set out in Tenn. Code Ann. J James Robertson Parkway, 3rd Floor, Nashville, TN 37232	ing that the buyer or seller, as applicate Ann. § 62-13-312 must be filed with § 62-13-313(e) with the Tennessee Role, PH: (615) 741-2273. This notice be relationship.  AND COMPENSATION RATES ARE mation of Agency relationship discloses	efore any real estate ser able, was informed that hin the applicable state eal Estate Commission by itself, however, doe as FULLY NEGOTIAL course by Realtor <sup>40</sup> actir	
were provided and also serves as a statement acknowledge complaints alleging a violation or violations of Tenn. Code Imitations for such violation set out in Tenn. Code Ann. James Robertson Parkway, 3rd Floor, Nashville, TN 37232 constitute an agency agreement or establish any agency BROKER COMPENSATION IS NOT SET BY LAW. By signing below, parties acknowledge receipt of Confir Agent/Broker OR other status of Seller/Landlord and/or Burgh Ethics and Standards of Practice.	ing that the buyer or seller, as applicate Ann. § 62-13-312 must be filed wit § 62-13-313(e) with the Tennessee Report (1997). This notice is relationship.  AND COMPENSATION RATES ARE mation of Agency relationship discled yer/Tenant pursuant to the National Assessment	efore any real estate ser able, was informed that hin the applicable state eal Estate Commission by itself, however, does EFULLY NEGOTIAN assure by Realtor <sup>®</sup> actions association of Realtors <sup>®</sup>	
were provided and also serves as a statement acknowledge complaints alleging a violation or violations of Tenn. Code limitations for such violation set out in Tenn. Code Ann. James Robertson Parkway, 3rd Floor, Nashville, TN 37232 constitute an agency agreement or establish any agency BROKER COMPENSATION IS NOT SET BY LAW. By signing below, parties acknowledge receipt of Confir Agent/Broker OR other status of Seller/Landlord and/or Bu	ing that the buyer or seller, as applicate Ann. § 62-13-312 must be filed with § 62-13-313(e) with the Tennessee Role, PH: (615) 741-2273. This notice be relationship.  AND COMPENSATION RATES ARE mation of Agency relationship discloses	efore any real estate ser able, was informed that hin the applicable state eal Estate Commission by itself, however, doe as FULLY NEGOTIAL course by Realtor <sup>40</sup> actir	
were provided and also serves as a statement acknowledge complaints alleging a violation or violations of Tenn. Code limitations for such violation set out in Tenn. Code Ann. James Robertson Parkway, 3rd Floor, Nashville, TN 37232 constitute an agency agreement or establish any agency BROKER COMPENSATION IS NOT SET BY LAW. By signing below, parties acknowledge receipt of Confir Agont/Broker OR other status of Seller/Landlord and/or Burger Ethies and Standards of Practice.  Selfer Signature Elizabeth McKinney Date	ing that the buyer or seller, as applicate Ann. § 62-13-312 must be filed with § 62-13-313(e) with the Tennessee Report (615) 741-2273. This notice is relationship.  AND COMPENSATION RATES AR mation of Agency relationship discled yer/Tenant pursuant to the National Assembly Buyer Signature	efore any real estate ser able, was informed that hin the applicable state eal Estate Commission by itself, however, does EFULLY NEGOTIAN assure by Realtor <sup>®</sup> actions association of Realtors <sup>®</sup>	
were provided and also serves as a statement acknowledge complaints alleging a violation or violations of Tenn. Code Imitations for such violation set out in Tenn. Code Ann. James Robertson Parkway, 3rd Floor, Nashville, TN 37232 constitute an agency agreement or establish any agency BROKER COMPENSATION IS NOT SET BY LAW. By signing below, parties acknowledge receipt of Confir Agent/Broker OR other status of Seller/Landlord and/or Burgh Ethics and Standards of Practice.	ing that the buyer or seller, as applicate Ann. § 62-13-312 must be filed wit § 62-13-313(e) with the Tennessee Report (1997). This notice is relationship.  AND COMPENSATION RATES ARE mation of Agency relationship discled yer/Tenant pursuant to the National Assessment	efore any real estate ser able, was informed that hin the applicable state eal Estate Commission by itself, however, does EFULLY NEGOTIAN assure by Realtor <sup>®</sup> actions association of Realtors <sup>®</sup>	
were provided and also serves as a statement acknowledge complaints alleging a violation or violations of Tenn. Code limitations for such violation set out in Tenn. Code Ann. James Robertson Parkway, 3rd Floor, Nashville, TN 37232 constitute an agency agreement or establish any agency BROKER COMPENSATION IS NOT SET BY LAW. By signing below, parties acknowledge receipt of Confir Agont/Broker OR other status of Seller/Landlord and/or Burger Ethies and Standards of Practice.  Selfer Signature Elizabeth McKinney Date	ing that the buyer or seller, as applicate Ann. § 62-13-312 must be filed with § 62-13-313(e) with the Tennessee Report (615) 741-2273. This notice is relationship.  AND COMPENSATION RATES AR mation of Agency relationship discled yer/Tenant pursuant to the National Assembly Buyer Signature	efore any real estate ser able, was informed that hin the applicable state eal Estate Commission by itself, however, doe  E FULLY NEGOTIA  Source by Realtor® action  sociation of Realtors®  Date	
were provided and also serves as a statement acknowledge complaints alleging a violation or violations of Tenn. Code Imitations for such violation set out in Tenn. Code Ann. James Robertson Parkway, 3rd Floor, Nashville, TN 37232 constitute an agency agreement or establish any agency BROKER COMPENSATION IS NOT SET BY LAW. By signing below, parties acknowledge receipt of Confir Agent/Broker OR other status of Seller/Landlord and/or Burgor Ethies and Standards of Practice.  Seller Signature Elizabeth McKinney Date  Date	ing that the buyer or seller, as applicate Ann. § 62-13-312 must be filed wit § 62-13-313(e) with the Tennessee R. P. PH: (615) 741-2273. This notice is relationship.  AND COMPENSATION RATES AR mation of Agency relationship discleyer/Tenant pursuant to the National Astronomy Signature  Buyer Signature  Buyer Signature	efore any real estate ser able, was informed tha hin the applicable state eal Estate Commission by itself, however, doe  B FULLY NEGOTIA  Date  Date	

This form is copyrighted and may only be used in real estate transactions in which <u>Mrs. Debra Dodd</u> is involved as a Tennessee REALTORS® authorized user. Unauthorized use of the form may result in legal sanctions being brought against the user and should be reported to Tennessee REALTORS® at 615-321-1477.

